
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. 
Details about the company can be obtained from website hllp://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid (s) is invited for the 
material/service given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority 
(PPRA) rul es: 

TENDER 
SI ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION BID SUBMISSION BID OPENING 

DATE & TIME DATE & TIME 
HIRING OF FIRE FIGHTING MANPOWER 

PROC-SERVICES/ SERVICES FOR OGDCL HOUSE, F-8 
04.10.2018 04.10.2018 

1-
CB/HSEQ-4051/2018 

MEDICAL CENTRE, 1-9 COMPLEX 
1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

ISLAMABAD AND BOBI OIL COMPLEX 
SANGHAR 

2-
PROC-SERVICES/ HIRING OF DIRECTIONAL AND 15.10.2018 15.10.2018 
CB/DO-4073/2018 PERFORMANCE DRILLING SERVICES 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

3-
PROC-FE/CB/P&P- EXPLOSION PROOF JUNCTION BOXES FOR 17.10.2018 17.10.2018 
4057/2018 DAKHNIPLANT 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

2. Tender document(s), Ann exure(s) , SORITOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website 
www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders. 

3. The bids will be delive red at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or 
before the date and time above and the same will be opened as perthe schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the ri ght to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per 
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

!!t",.~t"'~ENr t\ General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 
- ~ OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
?I' i OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, 

1/0 o1~' Ph No. 92-51 Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


